ShramaSadhana Bombay Trust’s
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, BAMBHORI, JALGAON

TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TERM-I) 2021-22

S.E. (Regular), T.E. & B.E

Sr.No. Activity Day Date / From -To
3 Opening of College for Students & their registration Monday 13 Sep. 2021
(S.E. to B.E.& ME - 1I)

2. Commencement of Classes (S.E. to B.E.) Monday 13 Sep. 2021

% 5 Engineer’s Day celebration Wednesday 15 Sep. 2021

4. Meeting of IQAC Saturday 25 Sep. 2021

8 S.E. (Regular), T.E. & B.E. : ISE-I Friday 22 Oct. 2021
Saturday 23 Oct. 2021
Monday 25 Oct. 2021

6. One Week Add-on Course Tuesday - Saturday 26-30 Oct. 2021

£ Display of ISE - I (S.E. to B.E.) Results Wednesday 27 Oct. 2021

8. Alumni Meet Sunday 14. Nov. 2021

9. S.E. (Regular) , T.E. & B.E. : ISE-II Friday 03 Dec. 2021
Saturday 04 Dec. 2021
Monday 06 Dec. 2021

10. Display of ISE — 11 (S.E. to B.E.) Results Wednesday 08 Dec. 2021

11. Project Presentation (T.E. &B.E.) (Date of Completion) Thursday 09 Dec. 2021

12. S.E.,, T.E. & B.E. : ISE - 11l Friday 10 Dec. 2021
Saturday 11 Dec. 2021
Monday 13 Dec. 2021

13. Display of ISE — 111 (S.E. to B.E.) Results Wednesday 15 Dec. 2021

14. S.E. ToB.E. : ICA Wednesday- Friday 15- 17 Dec. 2021

15. ISE Backlog Wednesday- Friday 15- 17 Dec. 2021

16. Display of ISE Backlog Results Saturday 18 Dec. 2021

i End of Term (SE to BE) Saturday 18 Dec. 2021

18. PR/OR Exam. (S.E to B.E.) (Tentatively) Monday-Thursday 20 Dec. 2021 to

30 Dec. 2021
19. International Conference on Global Trends in Science, Saturday to Monday 01-03 Jan. 2022
Technology, Humanities, Commerce & Management
20. University Theory Examination ( F.E. to B.E.) (Tentatively) Wednesday 05 Jan. 2022
21. Commencement of classes Term-II 2021-22 Monday 07 Feb. 2022

Copy to:

Bam
1) Chairman, G.B. & C.D.C. 2) All H.0.Ds, 3) Vice Principal 4) DOA, 5) Directo
Development, 7) Director, Administration 8) TPO, 9) Registrar 10) A.R. 11) 0.S., 12) Exam. Office,

J%m

(Dr. K. S. Wani)

PRINETBAL
SSBT's College of Engineering & Teshnology

bhorl, Jalgaon-425001
r, R&‘hl')o, 6) Difesm)rsq’esc nical

13) Chairman, Alumni Meet, 14) Store, 15) Library, 16) Chairman, Cultural Activities 17) Physical Director

18) Admission Office, 19) PRO & Coordinator- Parents Meet, 20) Student Welfare Officer,
Hostel), 22) Rector (Girls Hostel), 23) Coordinator, ISTE & IE (I), 24) Vehicle In-charge,

21) Rector (Boys
25) Principal office




